
Validity unknownSignature valid

RajCOMP Info Services Ltd.
(A Government of Rajasthan undertaking) email: info.risl@rajasthan.gov.in

website: www.risl.rajasthan.gov.in

Ref:F4.2(611)/RISL/Tech/2023/          Date:06.08.2024

      Corrigendum

With reference to  NIB Reference  No.F4.2(611)/RISL/Tech/2023/3353 dt.  30-07-2024, Unique  Bid

Ref.  No.  RIS2425SLOB00031,  NIB Code -  : RIS2425A0031,  this  modification  will  supersede all

reference made to this regard.

Tender ID: 2024_RISL_409633_1 dated 30-07-2024.

S.

No

Clause

No.

Page

No.

As per RFQ – cum - RFP Correction as per Revision

1

Notice

Inviting

Tender

12

Period of Submission of Pre-Bid 

Queries 

Start Date: 30 July 2024 05:30 PM

End Date: 05 August 2024 5:00 PM

Period of Submission of Pre-Bid Queries 

Start Date: 30 July 2024 05:30 PM

End Date: 08 August 2024 12:00 PM

(Shailendra Krishnatri)

   Additional Director

RajKaj Ref 
9589368 Digitally signed by Shailendra

Krishnatri
Designation : Additional Director
Date: 2024.08.07 10:04:43 IST
Reason: Approved

Validity unknownSignature valid


